51
6
16
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 516
516
C
on
ne

500+250+100+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Terminals and Fixing Kits
Overall length=31.7, Overall dia=8.0
Stem length=20.6, Stem thread=6BA
317-329REF-04Panel fitting kit
317-317L1726/1/BLACK)Terminal (Black)
317-305L1726/1/REDTerminal (Red)
1000+500+200+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Panel cut-out
A miniature terminal with a 2mm socket in the head. The clamping gap is free from
threads and has a 2.1mm dia crosshole for wire insertion. Available in red or black.
Type 317-349 panel fitting including fixing kit available.
CS196
10A
Terminals, panel fitting and fixing kits are supplied unassembled and  must be ordered
as individual items e.g. specify terminal Order Code and colour, type of panel fitting
and type of fixing kit.
10A
Panel cut-out
317-342REF-02Panel fitting kit
317-330L1361/1/BLACKTerminal
500+200+50+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.
Overall length=46.0, Overall dia=17.5
Stem length=25.63, Stem thread=2BA
DEF-5335 approved for services use and panel sealed. The terminal has a 4mm socket
in the head and a large clamping gap (4mm) with unique pyramid shaped teeth for
piercing the wire insulation, obviating the need for wire stripping. Available in black
only. Type 317-342 panel fitting including fixing kit available.
CS197
15A
Overall length=47.7, Overall dia=15.1
Stem length=31.8, Stem thread=8-32UNC
317-391REF-2LPanel Fitting Kit
500+200+50+1+Order Multiple=1
317-408KIT-2Fixing kit
317-380REF-BPanel fitting kit
317-378REF-CAPanel fitting kit
500+200+50+5+Order Multiple=5
317-366L1499/1/BLACKTerminal (Black)
317-354L1499 /1/REDTerminal (Red)
500+250+100+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Panel cut-outs